Race Date
July 20, 2013

Overall

Name

© 00 NOoO OO~ WN PP

A DA DA DDA DSBS DEDIDOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMDNRPERPRRPRERPERPREPRLPRPLPR
© 00O NO OO WNPEP O OOWOWNOD O WNEPOOOWLONOOG>PMWNEO OOWONOOOGDMWDNDLPRELO

Bridget Shames
Vicki Soriano
Laurie Vaughn
Sara Vaughn
Tammy Giebel
Gail Pangborn
Michelle Palmer
Lauren Zurick
Mike Zurick
Jeanne Burns
Sarah Mattocks
Noreen Sayers
Kimberly Ebersole
Gina Rotunda
John Tiernan
Kristen Tiernan
Tamara Rotunda
Peggy Bonniger
Heather Rose
Richard Bonniger
Lewis Boucher
Carl Williams
Jenna Morris
Rick Morris
Regina Smith
Douglas Smith
Bridget Grant
Susan Rouch
Shelley Ochterski
Mary Kate O'Connell
Ivy Boor

Jean Bartlett
Megan Gilmore
Luke Gilmore
Lee Anne Kennedy
Megan Kennedy
Candace Doerr
Gary Williams
Sarah Palm

Ryan Palm
Debbie Forsythe
Rachel Olszewski
Leo Olszewski
Austin Porter
Ryan Raines
Carol Hirsch
Kristina Nelson
Stephanie Nelson
Rachel Suroviec

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA
Bradford PA
Conneaut Lake PA
Conneaut Lake PA
Erie PA
Pennsylvania PA
Erie PA

North East PA
North East PA
Fairview PA
Guys Mills PA
Coperstown PA
Zelienople PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Girard PA
Grove City OH
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA
Meadville PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Reynoldsville PA
Cambridge Springs
Cambridge Springs
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Cranesville PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

2 Mile Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

961 33
965 57
983 52
984 15
881 41
934 59
718 40
1000 22
723 24
842 49
911 34
958 50
861 46
953 12
978 28
979 28
954 42
830 63
951 43
831 40
835 61
990 71
921 24
923 57
963 57
754 54
702 51
701 53
715 45
716 40
832 52
824 61
884 29
883 33
896 29
897 28
860 31
991 64
932 28
931 27
878 50
930 28
929 30
940 17
945 31
732 51
924 42
925 23
970 20

F

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
M
M
M
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
E
M
M
M
E
E
E
E

1 Top
150-59
2 50-59
114-19
1.40-49
3 50-59
2 40-49
120-29
1 Top
3 40-49
1.30-39
4 50-59
4 40-49
1 1-13
120-29
2 20-29
5 40-49
1 60-99
6 40-49
1.40-49
1 60-99
2 60-99
320-29
150-59
5 50-59
2 50-59
6 50-59
7 50-59
7 40-49
8 40-49
8 50-59
2 60-99
420-29
1.30-39
5 20-29
6 20-29
2 30-39
3 60-99
7 20-29
2 20-29
9 50-59
8 20-29
2 30-39
114-19
330-39

10 50-59
9 40-49
9 20-29

10 20-29

Time Pace Time Back
26:02.2 13:01/M

26:20.5 13:10/M 0:18.2
26:25.1 13:13/M 0:22.9
26:28.2 13:14/M 0:26.0
26:32.4 13:16/M 0:30.1
28:41.8 14:21/M 2:39.6
28:44.5 14:22/M 2:42.2
29:19.1 14:40/M 3:16.9
29:22.3 14:41/M

30:11.3 15:06/M 4:09.0
31:26.8 15:43/M 5:24.5
31:30.4 15:45/M 5:28.2
32:21.8 16:11/M 6:19.5
32:24.0 16:12/M 6:21.8
32:25.8 16:13/M 3:03.5
32:44.0 16:22/M 6:41.7
32:49.9 16:25/M 6:47.7
33:19.0 16:40/M 7:16.8
33:22.6 16:41/M 7:20.4
33:27.1 16:44/M 4:04.8
33:49.9 16:55/M 4:27.6
33.57.4 16:59/M 4:35.0
34:12.4 17:06/M 8:10.2
34:14.8 17:07/M 4:52.5
34:17.8 17:09/M 8:15.6
34:20.0 17:10/M 4:57.7
34:22.3 17:11/M 8:20.1
34:28.7 17:14/M 8:26.5
34:30.7 17:15/M 8:28.4
34:37.8 17:19/M 8:35.6
34:55.0 17:28/M 8:52.8
34:58.4 17:29/M 8:56.2
34:59.2 17:30/M 8:56.9
34:59.6 17:30/M 5:37.3
35:00.0 17:30/M 8:57.8
35:01.0 17:31/M 8:58.8
35:02.6 17:31/M 9:00.3
35:12.2 17:36/M 5:49.9
35:23.0 17:42/M 9:20.8
35:26.1 17:43/M 6:03.7
35:28.4 17:44/M 9:26.2
35:31.2 17:46/M 9:29.0
35:31.8 17:46/M 6:09.4
35:36.0 17:48/M 6:13.6
35:36.7 17:48/M 6:14.4
35:37.5 17:49/M 9:35.3
35:38.7 17:49/M 9:36.5
35:40.6 17:50/M 9:38.3
35:47.8 17:54/M 9:45.6

07/20/2013 10:23:13



Race Date
July 20, 2013

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Tiffany Raines
Barb Burdick
Sherry Wnukowski
Robin Hecker
Sarah Magrini
Elise Dinsmore
David Brennan
Kathleen Boucher
Andrew Boucher
Joyce Hauser
Jodi Jackson
Kara Carniewski
Tracy Dailey
Kristen Banocy
Curtis Scobie
Nathaniel Hazen
Mark Porter
Colleen Porter
Beth Chiaravalloti
Heather Postler
Kelsey Yellets
Jennie Swoger
Megan Haugh
Alaina Dinsmore
Nova Dinsmore
Andrew Jr. Dinsmore
Steven Williams
Meg Morris
Harriet Morris
Samantha Sherwin
Debra Brunner
Dave Morris

Pat Ganoe

John Renwick
Corrie Lerch

Rick Renwick
Lisa Braaten

Paul Braaten

Lori Striegel
Karen Forsythe
Deborah Baillie
Scott McCormick
Cagney McCormick
Christine Kern
Jonathan Kern
Kelly Kantola
Karen Farley
Trisha Farley
Brian Farley

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Fairview PA
East Garafraxa ONT
Dalton MA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Union City PA
Union City PA
Union City PA
Union City PA
Wattsburg PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Rimersburg PA
Sligo PA
Sligo PA
Rimersburg PA
Meadville PA
Meadville PA
Du Bois PA
Falls Creek PA
Painsville OH
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

946
717
735
890
907
857
838
834
833
889
892
843
853
823
738
737
942
941
844
108
996
971
720
855
858
856
992
922
920
746
747
919
880
947
904
948
836
837
969
879
821
913
912
898
899
894
872
873
871

2 Mile Walk

32

a7
39
23
11
a7
55
23
57
54
35
30
31
22
23
52
51
36
41
23
29
32

6
35

9
41
55
79
24
24
30
57
37
34
35
40
47
41
39
57
29
28
27
28
40
61
30
37

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

F

330-39
10-0
10 40-49
430-39
11 20-29
2 113
2 40-49
11 50-59
320-29
12 50-59
13 50-59
5 30-39
6 30-39
7 30-39
420-29
5 20-29
350-59
14 50-59
8 30-39
11 40-49
12 20-29
13 20-29
9 30-39
3 1-13
10 30-39
1 1-13
340-49
15 50-59
360-99
14 20-29
15 20-29
430-39
16 50-59
5 30-39
11 30-39
6 30-39
12 40-49
4 40-49
13 40-49
12 30-39
17 50-59
6 20-29
16 20-29
17 20-29
7 20-29
14 40-49
4 60-99
13 30-39
7 30-39

Time Pace Time Back
35:50.1 17:55/M 9:47.9
35:50.5 17:55/M 9:48.3
35:56.4 17:58/M 9:54.2
36:00.6 18:00/M 9:58.3
36:04.8 18:02/M  10:02.6
36:07.0 18:04/M 10:04.8
36:09.0 18:05/M 6:46.7
36:38.4 18:19/M 10:36.2
36:48.0 18:24/M 7:25.7
36:51.2 18:26/M 10:49.0
36:53.5 18:27/M 10:51.3
37:06.6 18:33/M 11:04.3
37:27.6 18:44/M 11:25.4
37:31.2 18:46/M 11:28.9
37:35.2 18:48/M 8:12.8
37:36.4 18:48/M 8:14.0
37:37.9 18:49/M 8:15.6
37:39.3 18:50/M 11:37.1
37:41.9 18:51/M 11:39.7
37:45.1 18:53/M 11:42.9
37:45.8 18:53/M 11:43.6
37:46.5 18:53/M 11:44.3
37:49.4 18:55/M 11:47.2
37:52.6 18:56/M 11:50.4
37:54.5 18:57/M 11:52.3
38:05.3 19:03/M 8:42.9
38:08.0 19:04/M 8:45.6
38:13.2 19:07/M 12:11.0
38:15.7 19:08/M 12:13.5
38:17.5 19:09/M 12:15.3
38:20.8 19:10/M  12:18.6
38:21.6 19:11/M 8:59.2
38:22.4 19:11/M  12:20.1
38:24.5 19:12/M 9:02.1
38:26.8 19:13/M  12:24.6
38:28.3 19:14/M 9:05.9
38:30.7 19:15/M  12:28.5
38:50.3 19:25/M 9:28.0
38:54.5 19:27/M 12:52.3
38:58.2 19:29/M 12:56.0
39:07.1 19:34/M  13:04.9
39:09.0 19:35/M 9:46.6
39:11.7 19:36/M  13:09.5
39:14.3 19:37/M 13:12.1
39:16.9 19:38/M 9:54.5
39:18.5 19:39/M 13:16.2
39:20.2 19:40/M  13:18.0
39:22.0 19:41/M 13:19.8
39:23.1 19:42/M 10:00.7

07/20/2013 10:23:13



Race Date
July 20, 2013

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Elaine Eller
Amie Eller

John Eller
Wendy Matson
Jeremy Young
James Solomon
Carl Rotunda
Maureen O'Connor
Connie Oliver
Jeremy Scott
Kara Scott
Elisa Paltenghe
Rebecca Wurst
Paula Giles
Nicholas Morcanti
Sandy Schultz
Elliott Cook
Shawn Matson
Jill Matson
Concetta Young
Aletha Samuels
Reanell Hill
Robin Robinson
Michael Palmer
Carly Sturgess
Tony Cicero
Thomas Theiss
Julie Santana
Patricia Theiss
Mary Birdsong
Mike Plyler
Shawn Basile
Sarah Basile
William Pituch
Kim Serafin
Greg Badders
Becky Badders
Cathy Clever
Erica Erwin
Rachel Pituch
Johnna Tshudy
Vera Lobdell
Michelle Androstic
Andrew Androstic
Bonnie Ruff
Carl Ruff

Lisa James
Carol Snyder
Rachel Pratt

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

City
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Warren OH
Meadville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Brooklyn NY
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Sherman NY
Conneautville PA
Edinboro PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Pa PA

Pa PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Cambridge Springs
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Buffalo NY

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

2 Mile Walk

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

864
863
865
910
998
726
952
733
928
741
740
933
995
882
918
727
731
909
908
729
724
891
950
719
752
753
977
957
976
829
939
826
825
938
123
820
819
846
869
937
980
736
818
817
955
956
893
964
943

60
33
59
32
37
41
53
48
57
33
33
25
26
36
25
46
30
35
34
46
59
42
45
35
33
29
42
36
59
55
a7
34
30
30
44
30
30
44
33
30
51
48
31
32
60
63
27
55
33

F

E
M
E
M
M
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
M
E
E
E
M
M
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
E
E

5 60-99
14 30-39

4 50-59
15 30-39

8 30-39

5 40-49

5 50-59
15 40-49
18 50-59
16 30-39
17 30-39
18 20-29
19 20-29
18 30-39

8 20-29
16 40-49

9 30-39
10 30-39
19 30-39
17 40-49
19 50-59
18 40-49
19 40-49
11 30-39
20 30-39

9 20-29

6 40-49
21 30-39
20 50-59
21 50-59

7 40-49
12 30-39
22 30-39
13 30-39
20 40-49
14 30-39
23 30-39
21 40-49
24 30-39
25 30-39
22 50-59
22 40-49
26 30-39
15 30-39

6 60-99

4 60-99
20 20-29
23 50-59
27 30-39

Time Pace Time Back
39:23.6 19:42/M  13:21.3
39:25.7 19:43/M 13:23.4
39:26.7 19:43/M  10:04.4
39:27.1 19:44/M 13:24.8
39:29.3 19:45/M  10:06.9
39:30.6 19:45/M 10:08.2
39:30.9 19:45/M  10:08.6
39:31.3 19:46/M 13:29.1
39:31.8 19:46/M  13:29.6
39:33.9 19:47/M 13:31.7
39:37.2 19:49/M  13:35.0
39:53.1 19:57/M 13:50.8
39:56.2 19:58/M  13:54.0
39:58.0 19:59/M 13:55.8
40:08.3 20:04/M  10:45.9
40:25.6 20:13/M 14:23.4
41:08.2 20:34/M 11:45.8
41.08.5 20:34/M 11:46.2
41:08.9 20:34/M  15:06.7
41:09.3 20:35/M 15:07.1
41:47.2 20:54/M 15:45.0
41:49.4 20:55/M 15:47.2
41:52.0 20:56/M 15:49.8
41:54.4 20:57/M 12:32.1
41:56.8 20:58/M 15:54.6
42:01.4 21:01/M 12:39.0
42:03.2 21:02/M  12:40.8
42:08.6 21:04/M 16:06.4
42:08.9 21:04/M  16:06.7
42:09.3 21:05/M 16:07.1
42:14.6 21:07/M 12:52.2
42:49.0 21:25/M 13:26.6
42:58.1 21:29/M 16:55.9
43:03.6 21:32/M 13:41.2
43:05.8 21:33/M  17:03.5
43:08.9 21:34/M 13:46.5
43:11.4 21:36/M 17:09.2
43:11.7 21:36/M 17:09.4
43:28.6 21:44/M 17:26.4
43:29.3 21:45/M 17:27.1
43:29.8 21:45/M 17:27.6
43:30.6 21:45/M 17:28.3
43:32.1 21:46/M  17:29.9
43:35.6 21:48/M 14:13.3
43:38.4 21:49/M  17:36.2
43:44.1 21:52/M 14:21.8
43:49.5 21:55/M 17:47.3
43:53.4 21:57/M 17:51.2
45:29.6 22:45/M 19:27.4

07/20/2013 10:23:13



Race Date
July 20, 2013

Overall

Name

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Ann Pituch

Jerry Pituch
Katie Cook
Leslie Cook
Allison Millet
Danton McGill
Amy Coffman
Sam Coffman
Bernard Wisniewski
Staci McGill
Brian McGill

Jill McGill

Pat Hanlin
Barbera McGill
Heather Lane
Bonnie Wagner
Katie Lane

Mark Dailey
Carol Dailey
Krystal Krawczyk
Tara Brown
Hope Paxxci
Katie Stachewicz
Russ Stachewicz
Melissa DeRose
Kyle Hused
Sarah Deeb
Maridh Elwell
Jason Elwell
Kelly Elwell
Karrie Edwards
Kayla Lawrence
Vera Romesburg

Debbie Romesburg-Daly

Liz Stcachewicz
Amber Kendziora
Theresa Stackenioz
Amy Dougherty
Madonna Edwards
Hillary Fenell
Jenny Fiske
James Peirce
Lacey Peirce
Phillip Tarnowski
Jennifer Tarnowski
Amy Odebralski
Rhian Hamernik
Fay Hamernik

Grady's Decision
Overall Finish List

City
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
North East PA
North East PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Cambridge Springs
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Meadville PA
Meadville PA
Dunkirk NY
Dunkirk NY
Fredonia NY
Fredonia NY
Fredonia NY

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

721
722
730
176
917
704
847
848
706
708
707
739
888
705
903
985
751
852
851
900
755
712
967
968
711
749
854
868
866
867
743
742
709
710
744
748
750
182
745
876
877
935
936
975
974
927
887
886

2 Mile Walk

58
62
30
58
33
65
33
33
65
33
33
28
64
65
42
65
22
66
62
24
21
45
31
43
41
35
29
16
34
34
39
20
74
51
63
26

30
38
30
28
29
30
34
31
43
23
53

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

F

24 50-59
5 60-99
28 30-39
25 50-59
29 30-39
6 60-99
30 30-39
16 30-39
7 60-99
31 30-39
17 30-39
21 20-29
8 60-99
7 60-99
23 40-49
8 60-99
22 20-29
9 60-99
9 60-99
23 20-29
24 20-29
24 40-49
3230-39
8 40-49
25 40-49
18 30-39
25 20-29
214-19
19 30-39
33 30-39
34 30-39
26 20-29
10 60-99
26 50-59
11 60-99
27 20-29
2 0-0
35 30-39
36 30-39
37 30-39
28 20-29
10 20-29
38 30-39
20 30-39
39 30-39
26 40-49
29 20-29
27 50-59

Time
45:31.8
45:48.5
45:54.4
46:00.9
46:03.4
46:34.1
46:34.8
46:43.7
46:50.8
47:33.3
48:27.3
48:30.5
48:32.9
48:58.0
49:04.4
49:04.8
49:05.1
49:07.2
49:09.9
49:15.0
50:27.7
51:52.6
51:58.4
52:46.9
52:50.2
52:51.0
52:51.5
53:25.6
53:27.1
53:27.5
53:28.1
53:31.2
53:44.0
53:46.6
54:05.6
54:11.2
54:15.8
54:17.4
54:18.1
1:06:34.8
1:06:35.5
1:06:39.2
1:06:42.6
1:06:46.5
1:06:50.9
1:08:03.3
1:08:03.9
1:08:04.7

Pace Time Back
22:46/M  19:29.5
22:54/M 16:26.2
22:57/M 19:52.2
23:00/M 19:58.7
23:02/M  20:01.2
23:17/M 17:11.8
23:17/M  20:32.5
23:22/M 17:21.3
23:25/M 17:28.5
23:47/M 21:31.1
24:14/M 19:05.0
24:15/M 22:28.2
24:16/M 19:10.5
24:29/M 22:55.8
24:32/IM  23:02.2
24:32/M 23:02.5
24:33/IM  23:02.9
24:34/M 19:44.8
24:35/M 23:07.7
24:38/M 23:12.7
25:14/M 24:25.5
25:56/M 25:50.4
25:59/M 25:56.2
26:23/M 23:24.5
26:25/M  26:48.0
26:26/M 23:28.7
26:26/M  26:49.3
26:43/M 27:23.3
26:44/M 24:04.7
26:44/M 27:25.3
26:44/M 27:25.8
26:46/M 27:29.0
26:52/M 27:41.7
26:53/M 27:44.4
27:03/M  28:03.4
27:06/M 28:09.0
27:08/M  28:13.6
27:09/M 28:15.2
27:09/M  28:15.8
33:17/M 40:32.6
33:18/M  40:33.3
33:20/M 37:16.8
33:21/M 40:40.4
33:23/M 37:24.2
33:25/M 40:48.7
34:02/M 42:01.0
34:02/M 42:01.7
34:02/M 42:02.4

07/20/2013 10:23:13



